UPDATED Oct. 15th

College Admissions Representatives Visiting SME
Fall 2018

e Students must sign-up in advance in the Student Services /
Counseling Office.

® Students are responsible for communicating with their teachers in advance about any

classwork or assessments they may miss while visiting with a college admissions rep.

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Date

Wednesday 10/17

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

10/18

10/19

10/22

10/23

Wednesday 10/24

Friday

Tuesday

10/26

10/30

Wednesday 10/31

Thursday
111

Wednesday

11/14

Time

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

College / University
(with links to admissions websites)

Colorado State University

Morehouse College - new!

University of lllinois - Chicago

Coe College

Scripps College

Arizona State University

Middlebury College

Donnelly College

Regis University

Univ of Missouri-Kansas City

Johnson County Community College

MidAmerican Nazarene University

Truman State University

Sarah Lawrence College

Emporia State University

University of Southern California

University of Central Missouri

Graceland University



https://admissions.colostate.edu/
http://www.morehouse.edu/admissions/
https://admissions.uic.edu/
https://www.coe.edu/admission
http://www.scrippscollege.edu/admission/
https://admission.asu.edu/freshman
http://www.middlebury.edu/admissions
https://www.donnelly.edu/admissions
http://www.regiscollege.edu/admission/index.cfm
https://www.umkc.edu/admissions/
http://www.jccc.edu/admissions/
https://www.mnu.edu/undergraduate/admissions
http://www.truman.edu/admission-cost/
https://www.sarahlawrence.edu/admission/
https://www.emporia.edu/admissions/
https://admission.usc.edu/
https://www.ucmo.edu/future-students/admissions/
https://www.graceland.edu/admissions

PAST VISITS



https://www.fhsu.edu/admissions/incoming-freshman/index
https://registrar.unl.edu/academic-standards/policies/admissions/
https://admissions.dartmouth.edu/
https://www.lakeforest.edu/admissions/
https://www.colby.edu/admission/
https://admissions.iit.edu/undergraduate
https://www.luc.edu/undergrad/
http://simpson.edu/admissions/
https://enrollment.rochester.edu/
https://admission.pittstate.edu/index.html
https://admissions.okstate.edu/
https://www.monmouth.edu/university/undergraduate.aspx
https://www.baylor.edu/admissions/
https://www.st-andrews.ac.uk/subjects/entry/usa/
https://apply.emory.edu/
https://admissions.vassar.edu/
https://undergraduate.admissions.gwu.edu/first-year-application-process
https://admissions.uark.edu/apply/newfreshmen.php
http://www.belmont.edu/admissions/apply/freshmen/index.html
https://www.davidson.edu/admission-and-financial-aid
https://www.drake.edu/admission/first-yearstudents/
https://admissions.wfu.edu/
https://www.stephens.edu/
https://www.coloradocollege.edu/admission/choosingCC/
https://case.edu/admissions/

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

9/14

917

9/18

9/19

9/20

9/24

9/26

9/27

10/2

10/3

10/9

10/11

1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

University of Alabama

Miami of Ohio

Southern Methodist University

University of lowa

Hendrix College

University of Chicago

Boston University

Lafayette University

Grinnell College

Columbia University

St. Olaf University

Avila University

Northwestern University

Kansas State University

Colorado Christian University

University of Missouri - Columbia

Rockhurst University

Knox College

Creighton University

Ottawa University

Vanderbilt

St. Louis University

Wichita State University

lowa State University

University of Tulsa

Tulane University

Trinity University

DePauw University



https://gobama.ua.edu/
http://miamioh.edu/admission/high-school/
https://www.smu.edu/Admission/Apply/FirstYear
https://admissions.uiowa.edu/academics/first-year-admission
https://www.hendrix.edu/admission/admission.aspx?id=473
https://collegeadmissions.uchicago.edu/apply/first-year-applicants
http://www.bu.edu/admissions/apply/freshman/
https://admissions.lafayette.edu/first-year-applicants/
https://ww3.grinnell.edu/admission/apply/first-year
http://undergrad.admissions.columbia.edu/apply/first-year
https://wp.stolaf.edu/admissions/
https://www.avila.edu/admission-aid
https://admissions.northwestern.edu/
https://www.k-state.edu/admissions/
https://www.ccu.edu/admissions/
https://admissions.missouri.edu/
https://ww2.rockhurst.edu/admissions
https://www.knox.edu/admission
https://www.creighton.edu/admissions
https://www.ottawa.edu/ouks/admissions/
https://admissions.vanderbilt.edu/
https://www.slu.edu/admission/index.php
https://www.wichita.edu/admissions/undergraduateadmissions/ugrad_incoming_freshmen.php
https://www.admissions.iastate.edu/freshman/index.php
https://admission.utulsa.edu/
https://admission.tulane.edu/
https://new.trinity.edu/admissions-aid
https://www.depauw.edu/admission-aid/



https://www.butler.edu/admission
https://newmanu.edu/admissions
https://www.syracuse.edu/admissions/
https://admissions.utk.edu/

