College Admissions Representatives Visiting SME Fall 2018

- Students must sign-up in advance in the Student Services / Counseling Office.
- Students are responsible for communicating with their teachers in advance about any classwork or assessments they may miss while visiting with a college admissions rep.

	Date		Time	College / University (with links to admissions websites)
OCTOBER	Wednesday	10/17	8:00 a.m.	Colorado State University
			9:00 a.m.	Morehouse College - new!
			10:00 a.m.	University of Illinois - Chicago
			1:00 p.m.	Coe College
	Thursday	10/18	10:00 a.m.	Scripps College
			10:30 a.m.	Arizona State University
	Friday	10/19	10:30 a.m.	Middlebury College
	Monday	10/22	10:30 a.m.	Donnelly College
			1:00 p.m.	Regis University
			1:30 p.m.	Univ of Missouri-Kansas City
	Tuesday	10/23	1:00 p.m.	Johnson County Community College
	Wednesday	10/24	10:00 a.m.	MidAmerican Nazarene University
	Friday	10/26	9:45 a.m.	Truman State University
	Tuesday	10/30	1:00 p.m.	Sarah Lawrence College
			1:30 p.m.	Emporia State University
	Wednesday	10/31	10:30 a.m.	University of Southern California
NOVEMBER	Thursday 11/1		1:15 p.m.	University of Central Missouri
	Wednesday 11/14		1:00 p.m.	Graceland University

PAST VISITS

9:00 a.m. University of Nebraska-Lincoln		Thursday	0/6	9:00 a.m.	Fort House State University
Friday 9/7 9:30 a.m. Dartmouth College		Thursday	9/6		Fort Hays State University
Monday 9/10 8:00 a.m. Lake Forest College 9:15 a.m. Colby College 1:00 p.m. Illinois Institute of Technology 1:30 p.m. Loyola-Chicago University 1:30 p.m. Simpson College 1:00 p.m. Pittsburg State University 1:30 p.m. Oklahoma State University 1:30 p.m. Monmouth College 8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University 1:15 p.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University 9:30 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				9:00 a.m.	<u>University of Nebraska-Lincoln</u>
9:15 a.m.		Friday	9/7	9:30 a.m.	Dartmouth College
1:00 p.m. Illinois Institute of Technology		Monday	9/10	8:00 a.m.	Lake Forest College
1:30 p.m. Loyola-Chicago University Tuesday 9/11 8:00 a.m. Simpson College 10:00 a.m. University of Rochester 1:00 p.m. Pittsburg State University 1:30 p.m. Oklahoma State University Wednesday 9/12 8:00 a.m. Monmouth College 8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				9:15 a.m.	Colby College
Tuesday 9/11 8:00 a.m. Simpson College 10:00 a.m. University of Rochester 1:00 p.m. Pittsburg State University 1:30 p.m. Oklahoma State University Wednesday 9/12 8:00 a.m. Monmouth College 8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University. Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				1:00 p.m.	Illinois Institute of Technology
10:00 a.m. University of Rochester 1:00 p.m. Pittsburg State University 1:30 p.m. Oklahoma State University Wednesday 9/12 8:00 a.m. Monmouth College 8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				1:30 p.m.	Loyola-Chicago University
1:00 p.m. Pittsburg State University 1:30 p.m. Oklahoma State University Wednesday 9/12 8:00 a.m. Monmouth College 8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University		Tuesday	9/11	8:00 a.m.	Simpson College
1:30 p.m. Oklahoma State University Wednesday 9/12 8:00 a.m. Monmouth College 8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				10:00 a.m.	<u>University of Rochester</u>
Wednesday 9/12 8:00 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University Wake Forest University				1:00 p.m.	Pittsburg State University
8:30 a.m. Baylor University 9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				1:30 p.m.	Oklahoma State University
9:00 a.m. University of St. Andrews 9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University		Wednesday	9/12	8:00 a.m.	Monmouth College
9:30 a.m. Emory University 10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				8:30 a.m.	Baylor University
10:00 a.m. Vassar 1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				9:00 a.m.	University of St. Andrews
1:00 p.m. George Washington University 1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				9:30 a.m.	Emory University
1:15 p.m. University of Arkansas 1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				10:00 a.m.	Vassar
1:30 p.m. Belmont University Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				1:00 p.m.	George Washington University
Thursday 9/13 9:00 a.m. Davidson College 9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				1:15 p.m.	University of Arkansas
9:00 a.m. Drake University 9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University				1:30 p.m.	Belmont University
9:30 a.m. Wake Forest University		Thursday	9/13	9:00 a.m.	Davidson College
				9:00 a.m.	<u>Drake University</u>
10:00 a.m. Stephens College				9:30 a.m.	Wake Forest University
- Copier Control Contr				10:00 a.m.	Stephens College
10:30 a.m. Colorado College				10:30 a.m.	Colorado College
1:00 p.m. Case Western Reserve				1:00 p.m.	Case Western Reserve

			1:30 p.m.	<u>University of Alabama</u>
	Friday	9/14	9:00 a.m.	Miami of Ohio
			9:30 a.m.	Southern Methodist University
			9:30 a.m.	University of Iowa
			10:00 a.m.	Hendrix College
			10:00 a.m.	University of Chicago
			10:30 a.m.	Boston University
			1:00 p.m.	<u>Lafayette University</u>
			1:30 p.m.	Grinnell College
	Monday	9/17	8:00 a.m.	Columbia University
	Tuesday	9/18	8:30 a.m.	St. Olaf University
			10:00 a.m.	Avila University
			1:00 p.m.	Northwestern University
	Wednesday	9/19	1:30 p.m.	Kansas State University
	Thursday	9/20	9:30 a.m.	Colorado Christian University
			1:15 p.m.	<u>University of Missouri - Columbia</u>
	Monday	9/24	10:00 a.m.	Rockhurst University
			1:30 p.m.	Knox College
	Wednesday	9/26	8:30 a.m.	Creighton University
			10:30 a.m.	Ottawa University
			1:00 p.m.	Vanderbilt
	Thursday	9/27	10:30 a.m.	St. Louis University
			1:30 p.m.	Wichita State University
	Tuesday	10/2	10:00 a.m.	<u>Iowa State University</u>
	Wednesday	10/3	1:00 p.m.	University of Tulsa
	Tuesday	10/9	10:30 a.m.	Tulane University
			1:30 p.m.	Trinity University
	Thursday	10/11	8:30 a.m.	DePauw University

			9:30 a.m.	Butler University
	Monday 10/15	10/15	9:00 a.m.	Newman University
			1:00 p.m.	Syracuse University
			1:30 p.m.	<u>University of Tennessee</u>